
Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value 249,00 Kcal

Fat 1,00 g

Of which saturates 0,2 g

Carbohydrate 49,2 g

Of which sugars 0,5 g

Fiber 3,6 g

Protein 9,1 g

Salt 1,4 g

Ingredients

Allergens
milk, eggs, soy products, celery, lupine, mustard, sesame seeds, gluten

WHEAT flour, water, bread improver (durum WHEAT semolina, WHEAT sourdough, WHEAT  

gluten, WHEAT malt flour, BARLEY malt extract, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, enzymes, starter 

culture), salt, yeast, fermented red RYE malt, bakery improver (WHEAT gluten, colour E150c, 

maltodextrin, roasted WHEAT MALT flour, emulsifier: E482, sugar, enzymes, antioxidant 

E300).  


